Ergebnisliste: Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 30

Luftgewehr Damen | (1.10.11)
am 25.02.2024 in Ravolzhausen

1.

AK.

SSV GrofRRenhausen
Bathon, Daria
KreR, Melissa
Munier, Alicia

SC Windecken
Reitz, Henny

Seipel, Patricia
Wiirdisch, Ella

Einzelergebnisse

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.

Reitz, Henny
Wiirdisch, Ella
Bathon, Daria

Krel3, Melissa
Munier, Alicia
Mobley, Victoria
Weinhold, Annette
Tverezovska, Tetiana

1212,1
406,1
403,6
402,4

1242,1
414,9
418,1
409,1

SC Windecken

SC Windecken

SSV Grol3enhausen

SSV GrolRenhausen

SSV GrolRenhausen

SV Bieber

SV Falke e.V. Niederissigheim
SV Tell Rickingen

414,9
409,1
406,1
403,6
402,4
385,8
378,0
366,2



